CG201AS-EM  Backplate 17/6/09 VER 7.0
Rating label
60 x 10mm
: #25  + PP
Black on Silver
Conforms to
UL STD NO. 61058-1 and 498A
Certified to CSA STD C22.2
No. 61058-1 and No.42.
FCC ID: WSFCG201AS-EM 31800823180082MADE IN CHINAPATENTS PENDING
MODEL NO. : CG201AS-EM
AC POWER : 120V~50/60Hz 10A
Conforms to
UL STD NO. 61058-1 and 498A
Certified to CSA STD C22.2
No. 61058-1 and No.42.
FCC ID: WSFCG201AS-EM 31800823180082MADE IN CHINAPATENTS PENDING
MODEL NO. : CG201AS-EM
AC POWER : 120V~50/60Hz 10A
C
onform
s to
U
L STD
 N
O
. 61058-1 and 498A
C
ertified to C
SA STD
 C
22.2
N
o. 61058-1 and N
o.42.
FC
C
 ID
: W
SFC
G
201A
S-EM
3180082
3180082
M
A
D
E
 IN
 C
H
IN
A
P
A
T
E
N
T
S
 P
E
N
D
IN
G
M
O
D
E
L
 N
O
. : C
G
2
0
1
A
S
-E
M
A
C
 P
O
W
E
R
 : 1
2
0
V
~
5
0
/6
0
H
z 1
0
A
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
T
h
is
 d
e
v
ic
e
 c
o
m
p
lie
s
 w
ith
 P
a
rt 1
5
 o
f th
e
 F
C
C
 R
u
le
s
. O
p
e
ra
tio
n
 is
 s
u
b
je
c
t
to
 th
e
 fo
llo
w
in
g
 tw
o
 c
o
n
d
itio
n
s
: (1
) th
is
 d
e
v
ic
e
 m
a
y
 n
o
t c
a
u
s
e
 h
a
rm
fu
l
in
te
rfe
re
n
c
e
, a
n
d
 (2
) th
is
 d
e
v
ic
e
 m
u
s
t a
c
c
e
p
t a
n
y
 in
te
rfe
re
n
c
e
 re
c
e
iv
e
d
,
in
c
lu
d
in
g
 in
te
rfe
re
n
c
e
 th
a
t m
a
y
 c
a
u
s
e
 u
n
d
e
s
ire
d
 o
p
e
ra
tio
n
.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.